
Day AM/PM Course & Section Room Grade Teacher
Tues Jan 6 - Fri Jan 9 AM Eng (Lit Foc) 40S-1 B34 12 BRO
Tues Jan 6 - Fri Jan 9 AM Eng (Lit Foc) 40S-2 129 12 FRI
Tues Jan 6 - Fri Jan 9 AM Eng (Lit Foc) 40S-3 127 12 REL
Tues Jan 6 - Fri Jan 9 AM Eng (Lit Foc) 40S-4 126 12 WAL
Tues Jan 6 - Fri Jan 9 AM Eng (Lit Foc) 40S-5 230 12 MCG
Tues Jan 6 - Fri Jan 9 AM Eng (Lit Foc) 40S-6 124 12 KER
Tues Jan 6 - Fri Jan 9 AM Eng (Lit Foc) 40S-7 106 12 KER
Wed, Jan 21 AM Essential Math 40S-1 236 12 PUR
Tues, Jan 20 AM Math (App) 40S-1 236 12 PUR
Thurs, Jan 22 AM Math (PC) 40S-1 117 12 RIC
Thurs, Jan 22 AM Math (PC) 40S-2 144 12 DAM
Thurs, Jan 22 AM Math (PC) 40S-3 118 12 RIC
Thurs, Jan 22 P3/Lunch Classical Studies 11G-1 104 9 FIE
Thurs, Jan 22 P3/Lunch Classical Studies 11G-2 104 9 FIE need to be excused from P3 class
Fri, Jan 23 AM English 30S-2 127 11 REL
Fri, Jan 23 AM English 30S-3 129 11 FRI
Fri, Jan 23 AM English 30S-6 124 11 KER
Fri, Jan 23 AM History of Canada 30F-1 B32 11 DAI
Fri, Jan 23 AM History of Canada 30F-4 102 11 KOC
Fri, Jan 23 AM History of Canada 30F-5 102 11 KOC
Fri, Jan 23 AM History of Canada 30F-7 106 11 WHI

Exams Written Before Exam Week



Day AM/PM Course & Section Room Grade Teacher
Mon, Jan 26 AM Lang Arts 10F - 2 105 9 TUR
Mon, Jan 26 AM Lang Arts 10F - 4 B34 9 BRO
Mon, Jan 26 AM Lang Arts 10F - 6 144 9 RIDO
Mon, Jan 26 AM Lang Arts 10F - 7 B32 9 MIL
Mon, Jan 26 AM Lang Arts 20F - 1 144 10 RIDO
Mon, Jan 26 AM Lang Arts 20F - 4 129 10 FRI
Mon, Jan 26 AM Lang Arts 20F - 6 128 10 HAN
Mon, Jan 26 AM Eng (Lang&C AP) 32S-1 126 11 WAL
Mon, Jan 26 PM World of Religions 45S-2 230 11 BOR
Mon, Jan 26 PM World of Religions 45S-5 230 11 BOR
Mon, Jan 26 PM World of Religions 45S-6 125 11 PUC
Mon, Jan 26 PM Biology 40S-1 119 12 BUR
Mon, Jan 26 PM Biology 40S-2 119 12 BUR
Tues, Jan 27 AM Social Studies 10F - 1 106 9 SEM
Tues, Jan 27 AM Social Studies 10F - 3 106 9 WHI
Tues, Jan 27 AM Social Studies 10F - 5 Aulneau 9 HAR
Tues, Jan 27 AM Social Studies 10F - 6 B34 9 MIL
Tues, Jan 27 AM Social Studies 10F - 7 Aulneau 9 HAR
Tues, Jan 27 AM Religion 21G - 1 143 10 STA
Tues, Jan 27 AM Religion 21G - 2 124 10 COS
Tues, Jan 27 AM Religion 21G - 5 124 10 COS
Tues, Jan 27 AM Religion 21G - 7 124 10 COS
Tues, Jan 27 AM Math (App) 30S-1 236 11 PUR
Tues, Jan 27 AM Physics 40S-1 117 12 COO
Tues, Jan 27 AM Psychology 40S-1 Aulneau 12 KOL
Tues, Jan 27 PM Math (PC) 30S-1 103 11 MOO
Tues, Jan 27 PM Math (PC) 30S-2 103 11 MOO
Tues, Jan 27 PM Math (PC) 30S-3 126 11 RIC
Tues, Jan 27 PM Physics 2 AP 42S-1 117 12 COO
Tues, Jan 27 PM Hist W Civ 40S-1 106 12 WHI
Wed, Jan 28 AM Math 10F - 2 236 9 NOT
Wed, Jan 28 AM Math 10F - 4 129 9 NOT
Wed, Jan 28 AM Math 10F - 5 B32 9 LAT
Wed, Jan 28 AM Geography 20F - 3 102 10 KLI
Wed, Jan 28 AM Geography 20F - 4 105 10 TUR
Wed, Jan 28 AM Geography 20F - 6 104 10 KLI
Wed, Jan 28 AM Physics 1 AP 42S-1 117 11 COO
Wed, Jan 28 AM Physics 30S-1 118 11 REG
Wed, Jan 28 AM Physics 30S-2 105 11 REG
Wed, Jan 28 PM Biology 30S-1 119 11 HAV
Wed, Jan 28 PM Biology 30S-2 119 11 HAV
Wed, Jan 28 PM Chemistry 40S-1 142 12 HIGG
Wed, Jan 28 PM Chemistry 40S-2 142 12 SAM
Wed, Jan 28 PM Fre Lang AP 42S-1 128 12 COM
Wed, Jan 28 PM Geography 40S-1 143 12 STA

Thurs, Jan 29 AM Science 10F - 3 118 9 MCP
Thurs, Jan 29 AM Science 10F - 4 118 9 BUR
Thurs, Jan 29 AM Religion 11G - 1 125 9 PUC
Thurs, Jan 29 AM Religion 11G - 2 125 9 PUC
Thurs, Jan 29 AM Religion 11G - 7 230 9 BOR
Thurs, Jan 29 AM Intro App/PC Math 20S - 1 103 10 MOO
Thurs, Jan 29 AM Intro App/PC Math 20S - 2 104 10 FIE
Thurs, Jan 29 AM Intro App/PC Math 20S - 3 104 10 FIE
Thurs, Jan 29 AM Intro App/PC Math 20S - 7 234 10 NOT
Thurs, Jan 29 AM Science 20F - 4 119 10 MCP
Thurs, Jan 29 AM Science 20F - 5 117 10 COO
Thurs, Jan 29 AM Science 20F - 6 Aulneau 10 MCP
Thurs, Jan 29 AM Comp Sci 30S-1 B32 11 LAT
Thurs, Jan 29 AM Comp Sci 40S-1 B32 12 LAT
Thurs, Jan 29 PM Chemistry 30S-1 142 11 HIGG
Thurs, Jan 29 PM Chemistry 30S-2 142 11 HIGG
Thurs, Jan 29 PM Chemistry 30S-3 142 11 SAM

Fri, Jan 30 AM Amer His 20G-1 127 10 REL
Fri, Jan 30 AM Law 40S-1 102 12 KOC
Fri, Jan 30 AM Calculus (AB) AP 42S-1 117 12 STE

Exam Week - Jan 26 to Jan 30


